
Arndt, Markus
Vienna Center

Work markus.arndt@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 12/8/16

Aspelmeyer, Markus
Leader

Vienna Center

Work markus.aspelmeyer@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 11/28/16 and 12/8/16

Brukner, Caslav
Physics

Vienna Center

Work caslav.brukner@univie.ac.at

Work Fax +43 (01) 4277 9512

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 11/28/16 and 12/8/16

Kiesel, Nikolai
Vienna Center

Work nikolai.kiesel@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 12/8/16

Palme, Bernhard
History

Work bernhard.palme@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 1/8/17

emailed ND6 5/30/16

Rapp, Claudia
History

Work c.rapp@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 1/11/17

emailed ND6 5/30/16

Stemberger, Günter
Jewish Studies

Work guenter.stemberger@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed Torchia 1/17/17

emailed ND9 6/28/16

Zeilinger, Anton
Vienna Center



Work anton.zeilinger@univie.ac.at

Work U. of Vienna

Notes emailed ND9 12/8/16


